Race Real Age Gender

Forename Surname Club Gender Number Gun time Wave effect result Cat Pos Pos
Duncan Robinson Giffnock North Male 101 00:28:22 00:00:00 00:28:22 MS 1 1
Stuart Donnachie Male 102 00:28:29 00:00:00 00:28:29 MS 2 2
Rory Clark Male 106 00:28:43 00:00:00 00:28:43 MS 3 3
Allistair Gray Male 107 00:28:47 00:00:00 00:28:47 MS 4 4
James Bowden Westerlands Cross Country Club Male 105 00:28:52 00:00:00 00:28:52 MS 5 5
Mark King Cambuslang Harriers Male 104 00:28:54 00:00:00 00:28:54 M50 6 6
Steven Prentice Male 108 00:29:10 00:00:00 00:29:10 M40 7 7
Micky Anderson Male 109 00:31:00 00:00:00 00:31:00 M50 8 8
Scott Mcleod Vegetarian Cycling & AC Male 111 00:33:48 00:00:00 00:33:48 M40 9 9
John Bryans Male 132 00:33:52 00:00:00 00:33:52 M40 10 10
Jenny Brown Female 112 00:34:03 00:00:00 00:34:.03 F40 11 1
lain Muirhead Male 114 00:34:18 00:00:00 00:34:18 M50 12 11
nicola Dawson Female 116 00:34:57 00:00:00 00:34:57 F40 13 2
Charlotte Johnston Female 123 00:35:21 00:00:00 00:35:21 FS 14 3
Andrew Doherty Male 133 00:35:36 00:00:00 00:35:36 MS 15 12
Alan Owen Male 115 00:35:59 00:00:00 00:35:59 M50 16 13
Karen Mclntyre Female 129 00:36:16 00:00:00 00:36:16 F40 17 4
Donald Ferguson Male 120 00:36:18 00:00:00 00:36:18 M40 18 14
Jamie McLaughlin Male 117 00:36:22 00:00:00 00:36:22 M50 19 15
Troy Morgan Male 118 00:36:25 00:00:00 00:36:25 M50 20 16
Sharon O'Leary Female 121 00:37:07 00:00:00 00:37:07 F50 21 5
Stephen Macintyre Male 128 00:37:16 00:00:00 00:37:16 M50 22 17
Jeremy Couling Garscube Harriers Male 119 00:37:29 00:00:00 00:37:29 M50 23 18
Andrew Cruickshank Glasgow Triathlon Club Male 125 00:37:33 00:00:00 00:37:33 M50 24 19
Ross Sweeney Fenwick Striders Male 136 00:37:42 00:00:00 00:37:42 MS 25 20
Manus McFadden Male 122 00:38:10 00:00:00 00:38:10 M50 26 21
Moira Paterson Kirkintilloch Olympians Female 130 00:38:15 00:00:00 00:38:15 F40 27 6
Wendy Andrews Female 137 00:38:33 00:00:00 00:38:33 FS 28 7
Alastair Cunningham Central Athletics Club Male 126 00:38:35 00:00:00 00:38:35 M50 29 22
Lindsey Shields Waters West End Road Runners Female 148 00:41:37 00:03:00 00:38:37 F50 30 8

Alan Bow Male 138 00:38:39 00:00:00 00:38:39 M40

w
[N
N
w



Emma
Alan
Gillian
Janis
Joe
Andy
Marina
Kirsty
Derek
ROBERT
Aine
Paul
Douglas
Gillian
Alasdair
Wendy
colette
Brett
Stuart
Anne
Mark
Kate
Collette
David
Linda
Kate
ALEX
Gemma
Jillian
Katrina
Calum
Allison
John

Wright
WEIR
Gallagher
Mcarthur
Chambers
Waters
Mccallum
Mcleish
Shand
DOHERTY
Norris
Gunn
Kerr
Brown
Miller
Morcos
mair
McCarthy Harrop
Irvine
Glass
Gormley
McCabe
Connell
Gemmell
Cunningham
Allan
FINDLAY
Welsh
Oates
Logie
Roach
Strachan
Roach

West End Road Runners
Lothian Running Club

Run GMC (Royal Mail)

Kirkintilloch Olympians
Bellahouston Road Runners

Garscube Harriers

Stornoway Running & Athletics Club

Central Athletics Club

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

131
145
127
140
124
143
134
159
142
147
141
150
165
160
135
179
139
151
158
157
177
166
149
156
144
173
162
146
167
178
153
169
152

00:38:51
00:42:39
00:40:25
00:40:40
00:40:59
00:41:01
00:41:33
00:44:56
00:42:17
00:45:22
00:42:25
00:45:32
00:46:27
00:46:47
00:43:52
00:47:07
00:44:15
00:47:25
00:48:03
00:49:25
00:49:37
00:49:41
00:50:30
00:50:48
00:51:32
00:51:45
00:52:02
00:52:51
00:53:24
00:54:01
00:56:14
00:56:14
00:56:15

00:00:00
00:03:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00

00:38:51
00:39:39
00:40:25
00:40:40
00:40:59
00:41:01
00:41:33
00:41:56
00:42:17
00:42:22
00:42:25
00:42:32
00:43:27
00:43:47
00:43:52
00:44:07
00:44:15
00:44:25
00:45:03
00:46:25
00:46:37
00:46:41
00:47:30
00:47:48
00:48:32
00:48:45
00:49:02
00:49:51
00:50:24
00:51:01
00:53:14
00:53:14
00:53:15

FS
M50
F40
FS
MS
M60
F50
F40
M40
M60
FS
M50
M50
FS
M50
F60
FS
FS
M70
F50
M50
F50
F50
MS
F50
F60
M60
FS
FS
FS
MS
F40
M40

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

24
10
11
25
26
12
13
27
28
14
29
30
15
31
16
17
18
32
19
33
20
21
34
22
23
35
24
25
26
36
27
37



Kathryn
Ansley
Angela
Heather
Elaine
Scott
Ted
William
Leanne
Diane
Rachel
Sandy
Heather
Oliver
James
Catherine
Scott
Lucy
Clair
Paul
Craig
Kathryn
Karen

Smith

Clark
Mcnellan
Hopkins
Bramwell
Howie
Mcpake
Martin
Lovett
Mcaughtrie
Cox
McAughtrie
Angelopoulos
Traynor
Douglas
Ferry
Walker
Allan

Hattle
Fletcher
Gauld
Simms
Campbell

Jogging BuddiesPaisley

Jogscotland salsburgh
Lonely Goat RC

Monkton Milers
Ron's Runners
Marrvelocity

Giffnock North AC

Edinburgh Athletics Club

GSRR

No Club
Fife Athletic Club

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female

172
171
176
175
174
100
52
16
34
38
56
45
30
103
110
113
154
155
161
163
164
168
170

00:59:54
01:02:45
01:02:45
01:02:45
01:02:45
01:11:59
01:12:00
01:12:00
01:12:00
01:12:00
01:12:00
01:12:00
01:12:00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00
00:03:00

00:56:54
00:59:45
00:59:45
00:59:45
00:59:45
01:08:59
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:00
01:09:00

FS
FS
F40
F50
F50
M50
M40
M50
F40
F40
F50
M60
F50
MS
MS
F40
M50
FS
FS
M50
M50
FS
F50

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

28
29
30
31
32
38
39
40
33
34
35
41
36



Age Cat

Pos

S AN <N A A AN AN A NN A OSSN S N O SN0 0N

o
i

<

(@]

—
—

(o]

N



N < 600w N © O N N



12
13

17

18

10
10

11



