				Race			Real	Age		Gender
Forename	Surname	Club	Gender	Number	Gun time	Wave effect	result	Cat	Pos	Pos
Duncan	Robinson	Giffnock North	Male	101	00:28:22	00:00:00	00:28:22	MS	1	1
Stuart	Donnachie		Male	102	00:28:29	00:00:00	00:28:29	MS	2	2
Rory	Clark		Male	106	00:28:43	00:00:00	00:28:43	MS	3	3
Allistair	Gray		Male	107	00:28:47	00:00:00	00:28:47	MS	4	4
James	Bowden	Westerlands Cross Country Club	Male	105	00:28:52	00:00:00	00:28:52	MS	5	5
Mark	King	Cambuslang Harriers	Male	104	00:28:54	00:00:00	00:28:54	M50	6	6
Steven	Prentice		Male	108	00:29:10	00:00:00	00:29:10	M40	7	7
Micky	Anderson		Male	109	00:31:00	00:00:00	00:31:00	M50	8	8
Scott	Mcleod	Vegetarian Cycling & AC	Male	111	00:33:48	00:00:00	00:33:48	M40	9	9
John	Bryans		Male	132	00:33:52	00:00:00	00:33:52	M40	10	10
Jenny	Brown		Female	112	00:34:03	00:00:00	00:34:03	F40	11	1
lain	Muirhead		Male	114	00:34:18	00:00:00	00:34:18	M50	12	11
nicola	Dawson		Female	116	00:34:57	00:00:00	00:34:57	F40	13	2
Charlotte	Johnston		Female	123	00:35:21	00:00:00	00:35:21	FS	14	3
Andrew	Doherty		Male	133	00:35:36	00:00:00	00:35:36	MS	15	12
Alan	Owen		Male	115	00:35:59	00:00:00	00:35:59	M50	16	13
Karen	McIntyre		Female	129	00:36:16	00:00:00	00:36:16	F40	17	4
Donald	Ferguson		Male	120	00:36:18	00:00:00	00:36:18	M40	18	14
Jamie	McLaughlin		Male	117	00:36:22	00:00:00	00:36:22	M50	19	15
Troy	Morgan		Male	118	00:36:25	00:00:00	00:36:25	M50	20	16
Sharon	O'Leary		Female	121	00:37:07	00:00:00	00:37:07	F50	21	5
Stephen	Macintyre		Male	128	00:37:16	00:00:00	00:37:16	M50	22	17
Jeremy	Couling	Garscube Harriers	Male	119	00:37:29	00:00:00	00:37:29	M50	23	18
Andrew	Cruickshank	Glasgow Triathlon Club	Male	125	00:37:33	00:00:00	00:37:33	M50	24	19
Ross	Sweeney	Fenwick Striders	Male	136	00:37:42	00:00:00	00:37:42	MS	25	20
Manus	McFadden		Male	122	00:38:10	00:00:00	00:38:10	M50	26	21
Moira	Paterson	Kirkintilloch Olympians	Female	130	00:38:15	00:00:00	00:38:15	F40	27	6
Wendy	Andrews		Female	137	00:38:33	00:00:00	00:38:33	FS	28	7
Alastair	Cunningham	Central Athletics Club	Male	126	00:38:35	00:00:00	00:38:35	M50	29	22
Lindsey	Shields Waters	West End Road Runners	Female	148	00:41:37	00:03:00	00:38:37	F50	30	8
Alan	Bow		Male	138	00:38:39	00:00:00	00:38:39	M40	31	23

Emma	Wright	West End Road Runners	Female	131	00:38:51	00:00:00	00:38:51	FS	32	9
Alan	WEIR	Lothian Running Club	Male	145	00:42:39	00:03:00	00:39:39	M50	33	24
Gillian	Gallagher		Female	127	00:40:25	00:00:00	00:40:25	F40	34	10
Janis	Mcarthur		Female	140	00:40:40	00:00:00	00:40:40	FS	35	11
Joe	Chambers	Run GMC (Royal Mail)	Male	124	00:40:59	00:00:00	00:40:59	MS	36	25
Andy	Waters		Male	143	00:41:01	00:00:00	00:41:01	M60	37	26
Marina	Mccallum	Kirkintilloch Olympians	Female	134	00:41:33	00:00:00	00:41:33	F50	38	12
Kirsty	Mcleish	Bellahouston Road Runners	Female	159	00:44:56	00:03:00	00:41:56	F40	39	13
Derek	Shand		Male	142	00:42:17	00:00:00	00:42:17	M40	40	27
ROBERT	DOHERTY		Male	147	00:45:22	00:03:00	00:42:22	M60	41	28
Aine	Norris		Female	141	00:42:25	00:00:00	00:42:25	FS	42	14
Paul	Gunn		Male	150	00:45:32	00:03:00	00:42:32	M50	43	29
Douglas	Kerr		Male	165	00:46:27	00:03:00	00:43:27	M50	44	30
Gillian	Brown		Female	160	00:46:47	00:03:00	00:43:47	FS	45	15
Alasdair	Miller		Male	135	00:43:52	00:00:00	00:43:52	M50	46	31
Wendy	Morcos		Female	179	00:47:07	00:03:00	00:44:07	F60	47	16
colette	mair		Female	139	00:44:15	00:00:00	00:44:15	FS	48	17
Brett	McCarthy Harrop		Female	151	00:47:25	00:03:00	00:44:25	FS	49	18
Stuart	Irvine	Garscube Harriers	Male	158	00:48:03	00:03:00	00:45:03	M70	50	32
Anne	Glass		Female	157	00:49:25	00:03:00	00:46:25	F50	51	19
Mark	Gormley	Stornoway Running & Athletics Club	Male	177	00:49:37	00:03:00	00:46:37	M50	52	33
Kate	McCabe		Female	166	00:49:41	00:03:00	00:46:41	F50	53	20
Collette	Connell		Female	149	00:50:30	00:03:00	00:47:30	F50	54	21
David	Gemmell		Male	156	00:50:48	00:03:00	00:47:48	MS	55	34
Linda	Cunningham	Central Athletics Club	Female	144	00:51:32	00:03:00	00:48:32	F50	56	22
Kate	Allan		Female	173	00:51:45	00:03:00	00:48:45	F60	57	23
ALEX	FINDLAY		Male	162	00:52:02	00:03:00	00:49:02	M60	58	35
Gemma	Welsh		Female	146	00:52:51	00:03:00	00:49:51	FS	59	24
Jillian	Oates		Female	167	00:53:24	00:03:00	00:50:24	FS	60	25
Katrina	Logie		Female	178	00:54:01	00:03:00	00:51:01	FS	61	26
Calum	Roach		Male	153	00:56:14	00:03:00	00:53:14	MS	62	36
Allison	Strachan		Female	169	00:56:14	00:03:00	00:53:14	F40	63	27
John	Roach		Male	152	00:56:15	00:03:00	00:53:15	M40	64	37

Kathryn	Smith		Female	172	00:59:54	00:03:00	00:56:54	FS	65	28
Ansley	Clark		Female	171	01:02:45	00:03:00	00:59:45	FS	66	29
Angela	Mcnellan		Female	176	01:02:45	00:03:00	00:59:45	F40	67	30
Heather	Hopkins		Female	175	01:02:45	00:03:00	00:59:45	F50	68	31
Elaine	Bramwell	Jogging BuddiesPaisley	Female	174	01:02:45	00:03:00	00:59:45	F50	69	32
Scott	Howie		Male	100	01:11:59	00:03:00	01:08:59	M50	70	38
Ted	Mcpake	Jogscotland salsburgh	Male	52	01:12:00	00:03:00	01:09:00	M40	71	39
William	Martin	Lonely Goat RC	Male	16	01:12:00	00:03:00	01:09:00	M50	72	40
Leanne	Lovett		Female	34	01:12:00	00:03:00	01:09:00	F40	73	33
Diane	Mcaughtrie	Monkton Milers	Female	38	01:12:00	00:03:00	01:09:00	F40	74	34
Rachel	Cox	Ron's Runners	Female	56	01:12:00	00:03:00	01:09:00	F50	75	35
Sandy	McAughtrie	Marrvelocity	Male	45	01:12:00	00:03:00	01:09:00	M60	76	41
Heather	Angelopoulos		Female	30	01:12:00	00:03:00	01:09:00	F50	77	36
Oliver	Traynor	Giffnock North AC	Male	103	DNS	00:00:00		MS	78	
James	Douglas		Male	110	DNS	00:00:00		MS	79	
Catherine	Ferry	Edinburgh Athletics Club	Female	113	DNS	00:00:00		F40	80	
Scott	Walker		Male	154	DNS	00:03:00		M50	81	
Lucy	Allan		Female	155	DNS	00:03:00		FS	82	
Clair	Hattle		Female	161	DNS	00:03:00		FS	83	
Paul	Fletcher	GSRR	Male	163	DNS	00:03:00		M50	84	
Craig	Gauld		Male	164	DNS	00:03:00		M50	85	
Kathryn	Simms	No Club	Female	168	DNS	00:03:00		FS	86	
Karen	Campbell	Fife Athletic Club	Female	170	DNS	00:03:00		F50	87	

Age Cat

Pos

12

5 13

7

9